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WEEK 1

Sun 24.06.2018
Arrival / Check-in

Mon 25.06.2018

0.00-9.45 Welcome and orientation (AKMED)

10:00-11:15  Ancient Mints and Minting Technology

11:30-12:45  Greek Coin Types, Legends, Standards and Denominations
12.45-13.45  Lunch

Afternoon  Free time for library work.

19.00-21.00 Welcome Dinner

Tue 26.06.2018

9:00-10:15  Kingdom and the Earliest Coins

10:30-11:45  Archaic and Classical Coins

12.00-13.00 Lunch

Afternoon  Visit of the Antalya Museum and its coin collection.

Wed 27.06.2018

9:00-10:15  Coins of the Persian Kingdom and the Satraps
10:30-11:45  Royal Hellenistic Coinages

12.00-13.00  Lunch

Afternoon  Free time for library work.

Thu 28.06.2018

9:00-10:15  Civic Coinages in the Hellenistic Period
10:30-11:45  Roman Republican Coins

12.00-13.00  Lunch

Afternoon  Free time for library work.

Fri 29.06.2018
Field Work:  Daily visit the excavation sites of Perge, Aspendos and Side (with lunch box)



WEEK 2

Mon 02.07.2018
Field Work:  Daily visit the excavation sites of Myra and Andriake and to see the procedures
applied to the excavation coins (with lunch box)

Tue 03.07.2018

9:00-10:15  Roman Imperial Coins
10:30-11:45  Late Roman Coins
12.00-13.00  Lunch

Afternoon:  Free time for library work.

Wed 04.07.2018

9:00-10:15  Coins of the Roman Colonies
10:30-11:45  Roman Provincial Coins
12.00-13.00  Lunch

13.30-14.45  Practice on coins

Afternoon  Free time for library work.

Thu o5.07.2018

g:00-10:15  Case Study: Coinage of Byzantion (ancient Istanbul) through the ages
10:30-11:45  Byzantine Coins

12.00-13.00  Lunch

13.30-14.45  Practice on coins

Afternoon  Free time for library work.

Fri 06.07.2018
Field Work:  Daily visit the excavation site of Termessos (with lunch box)

Sat 07.07.2018
Departure / Check-out



